Inscrigao

174.26.15.007
174.26.15.009
174.26.15.001
174.26.15.009
174.26.15.008
174.26.15.007
174.26.15.006
174.26.15.007
174.26.15.005
174.26.15.008
174.26.15.007
174.26.15.006
174.26.15.009
174.26.15.007
174.26.15.005
174.26.15.004

Vestibular Unespar 2014/2015
UNESPAR - Campus Uniao da Vitoria
Lista de Aprovados - Curso: Pedagogia (N)

Nome

ALINE MARIA DZIURZA

CATIANA CRISTINA POLESE
CLEIDIANE APARECIDA ESPERANCA
CLEONICE MARTINS MOTA
DAIANA TURKOT

DAIR DOLINSKI

DEISE DIANE KARACZUK BERNARDI
DORA LEANDRA WOLANIUK
ISABELLY PIETRZAKI PEREIRA
JANAINA DE CASSIA FONSECA PINTO
KARINA KRINSKI

KATHLEEN VIVIANE TEIXEIRA
LUANA MAGALDI

POLIANA DE FATIMA CARARO

TAIS LIMANSKI DA LUZ

VANESSA PRESLAK

R.G.
130161006 PR
110325967 PR

95118143 PR
71086461 PR
98941800 PR
79451720 PR
77118004 PR
126699700 PR
99550988 PR
52419843 SC
551320564 SP
93301617 PR
109705578 PR
133248935 PR
135370827 PR
127919445 PR

Classificacao
12
4
8
5
6
13
3
16
2
11
9
10
14
1
7
15



